
IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

4425PRP Number  : 16 11-MAR-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 5461Engine Size  :

 $1,511,860.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

MERCEDES BENZMake  :
MERCEDES-AMG S63 COUPE (V222)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc

1
2
3

4
5
6

7
8
9
10

11
12
13

14

15

16

281

310
401
427

463
501
531
540

581
610
647/753

666

729/731

762

METALLIC PAINTWORK
AMG NAPPA LEATHER
AMG PERFORMANCE STEERING WHEEL IN 
BLACK NAPPA LEATHER/ DINAMICA MICROFIBRE
TWIN CUP HOLDER
CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS
AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-SPEED SPORTS 
TRANSMISSION
HEAD-UP DISPLAY
360 DEGREE CAMERA
COMAND
ELECTRIC ROLLER SUNBLIND FOR REAR 
WINDOW
THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
NIGHT VIEW ASSIST PLUS
20" AMG 10-SPOKE FORGED WHEELS PAINTED IN
TITANIUM GREY AND POLISHED WITH FORGED 
HUB CAP/ 20" AMG 5-TWIN-SPOKE FORGED 
WHEELS PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY
FREIGHT PACKAGING WITHOUT TIE-DOWN 
HOOKS
BLACK HIGH-GLOSS POPLAR WOOD TRIM/ HIGH-
GLOSS BURR WALNUT WOOD TRIM IN BROWN
REMOTE CONTROL UNIT

CodeItem Description

304353 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 11-03-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16

P

PRP No. P 4425 / 16

/

Number of Seats  : 3 Submission Date  : 04-03-2016

P.  1 of 3



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

810
815
B51
P17
P35
P54
U25

U26

BURMESTER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
DVD PLAYER
TIREFIT WITH TYRE INFLATION COMPRESSOR
KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE
LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE
AMG DOOR SILL PANELS WITH AMG LETTERING, 
ILLUMINATED
AMG FLOOR MATS

1
2

044
049

DESIGNO ALLANITE GREY MAGNO
DESIGNO CASHMERE WHITE MAGNO

 $36,000.00
 $36,000.00

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment 

1

2
3
4

5
6
7

8
9

10
11

B07

B14
H06
H10

H21
P21
P34

P60
P60 (IN CONJ. 
WITH 773)
U70
308

AMG HIGH-PERFORMANCE CERAMIC 
COMPOSITE BRAKING SYSTEM
AMG CARBON-FIBRE ENGINE COVER
DESIGNO METALISED ASH WOOD
AMG CARBON-FIBRE/BLACK PIANO LACQUER 
TRIM (IN CONJ. WITH CODE 314, STEERING 
WHEEL IN BLACK PIANO LACQUER)
BLACK DESIGNO PIANO LACQUER TRIM
AIR-BALANCE PACKAGE
EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE (UPHOLSTERY (56X OR 
58X) ARE INCLUDED AT $0, UPHOLSTERY 565 
NOT IN CONJ. WITH 281)
AMG NIGHT PACKAGE
AMG NIGHT PACKAGE (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 
CODE 773)
RED-PAINTED BRAKE CALLIPERS
REFRIGERATED COMPARTMENT IN THE REAR 

 $91,200.00

 $19,200.00
 $3,950.00

 $46,500.00

 $14,500.00
 $4,900.00

 $50,000.00

 $9,800.00
 $5,200.00

 $8,000.00
 $14,200.00

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories

A2 sub-total :

 B sub-total :

 $72,000.00

 $511,250.00

304353 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 11-03-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 4425 / 16 P.  2 of 3



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20

386
398
475
481
5U5

648

682
773
811

(REDUCES THE LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT BY 
40L)
CONVENIENCE TELEPHONY
PANORAMIC ROOF WITH MAGIC SKY CONTROL
TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM
SUMP SHIELD
LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM WITH 
SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 
CODE 610 AT EXTRA CHARGE)
20" AMG 10-SPOKE FORGED WHEELS PAINTED IN
MATT BLACK WITH HIH-SHEEN RIM FLANGE 
(CODE 776 IS INCLUDED AT $0)
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
AMG EXTERIOR CARBON-FIBRE PACKAGE
BURMESTER HIGH-END 3D SURROUND SOUND 
SYSTEM (REDUCES THE LUGGAGE 
COMPARTMENT CAPACITY BY 40L)

 $5,500.00
 $52,000.00

 $4,200.00
 $1,700.00

 $37,000.00

 $9,800.00

 $1,600.00
 $64,000.00
 $68,000.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.

304353 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 11-03-2016

P.  3 of 3
PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 4425 / 16


