ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID: 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

PRP Number : P 4425 / 16 Effective Date : 11-MAR-2016

Make: MERCEDES BENZ

Model: MERCEDES-AMG S63 COUPE (V222)

Model Code: -

Manufacture Year: 2016 Model Year: 2016 Engine Size: 5461 CC

Number of Seats: 3 Submission Date: 04-03-2016

A1) Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) \$1,511,860.00

Item Code		Description
1		METALLIC PAINTWORK
2		AMG NAPPA LEATHER
3	281	AMG PERFORMANCE STEERING WHEEL IN
		BLACK NAPPA LEATHER/ DINAMICA MICROFIBRE
4	310	TWIN CUP HOLDER
5	401	CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS
6	427	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-SPEED SPORTS
		TRANSMISSION
7	463	HEAD-UP DISPLAY
8	501	360 DEGREE CAMERA
9	531	COMAND
10	540	ELECTRIC ROLLER SUNBLIND FOR REAR
		WINDOW
11	581	THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
12	610	NIGHT VIEW ASSIST PLUS
13	647/753	20" AMG 10-SPOKE FORGED WHEELS PAINTED IN
		TITANIUM GREY AND POLISHED WITH FORGED
		HUB CAP/ 20" AMG 5-TWIN-SPOKE FORGED
		WHEELS PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY
14	666	FREIGHT PACKAGING WITHOUT TIE-DOWN
		HOOKS
15	729/731	BLACK HIGH-GLOSS POPLAR WOOD TRIM/ HIGH-
		GLOSS BURR WALNUT WOOD TRIM IN BROWN
16	762	REMOTE CONTROL UNIT

PRP No. P 4425 / 16 P. 1 of 3

PRP App. No. A 304353 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 11-03-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

17 810

ID: ID: 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

BURMESTER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM

18	815	DVD PLAYER	IVI	
19	B51	TIREFIT WITH TYRE INFLATION COMPRE	CCOD	
20		KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE	350K	
21	P17	LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM		
	P35			
	P54	ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE	TEDINO	
23	U25	AMG DOOR SILL PANELS WITH AMG LET	TERING,	
24	1106	ILLUMINATED AMG FLOOR MATS		
24	U26	AMG FLOOR MATS		
<u>A2)</u>	sub-total :	\$72,000.00		
1	044	DESIGNO ALLANITE GREY MAGNO		\$36,000.00
2	049	DESIGNO ALLANTE GRET MAGNO DESIGNO CASHMERE WHITE MAGNO		\$36,000.00
2	049	DESIGNO CASI IMERE WITH E MAGNO		φ30,000.00
B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories B sub-total :			sub-total :	\$511,250.00
1	B07	AMG HIGH-PERFORMANCE CERAMIC		\$91,200.00
		COMPOSITE BRAKING SYSTEM		, ,
2	B14	AMG CARBON-FIBRE ENGINE COVER		\$19,200.00
3	H06	DESIGNO METALISED ASH WOOD		\$3,950.00
4	H10	AMG CARBON-FIBRE/BLACK PIANO LACO	QUER	\$46,500.00
		TRIM (IN CONJ. WITH CODE 314, STEERIN	NG	
		WHEEL IN BLACK PIANO LACQUER)		
5	H21	BLACK DESIGNO PIANO LACQUER TRIM		\$14,500.00
6	P21	AIR-BALANCE PACKAGE		\$4,900.00
7	P34	EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE (UPHOLSTERY (56	SX OR	\$50,000.00
		58X) ARE INCLUDED AT \$0, UPHOLSTERY	Y 565	
		NOT IN CONJ. WITH 281)		
8	P60	AMG NIGHT PACKAGE		\$9,800.00
9	P60 (IN CONJ.	AMG NIGHT PACKAGE (ONLY IN CONJ. W	/ITH	\$5,200.00
	WITH 773)	CODE 773)		
10	U70	RED-PAINTED BRAKE CALLIPERS		\$8,000.00
11	308	REFRIGERATED COMPARTMENT IN THE	REAR	\$14,200.00

PRP No. P 4425 / 16 P. 2 of 3

PRP App. No. A 304353 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 11-03-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

		(REDUCES THE LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT BY 40L)	
12	386	CONVENIENCE TELEPHONY	\$5,500.00
13	398		\$52,000.00
14	475	TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM	\$4,200.00
15	481	SUMP SHIELD	\$1,700.00
16	5U5	LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM WITH	\$37,000.00
		SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH	
		CODE 610 AT EXTRA CHARGE)	
17	648	20" AMG 10-SPOKE FORGED WHEELS PAINTED IN	\$9,800.00
		MATT BLACK WITH HIH-SHEEN RIM FLANGE	
		(CODE 776 IS INCLUDED AT \$0)	
18	682	FIRE EXTINGUISHER	\$1,600.00
19	773	AMG EXTERIOR CARBON-FIBRE PACKAGE	\$64,000.00
20	811	BURMESTER HIGH-END 3D SURROUND SOUND	\$68,000.00
		SYSTEM (REDUCES THE LUGGAGE	
		COMPARTMENT CAPACITY BY 40L)	

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional)

C highest value:

Chassis No.

PRP No. P 4425 / 16
PRP App. No. A 304353 / 16
Print Date: 11-03-2016

P. 3 of 3Motor Vehicles Valuation GroupHong Kong Customs & Excise Department

